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ACADEMIC CALENDER (2022-2023)

DATE | DAY | DETAILS | cass
MARCH 2022-23
New Academic Session

21/03/2022 Monday

APRIL 2022-23
Gudi Padwa (Holiday)
Establishment Day

02/04/2022 | Saturday
03/04/2022 | sunday

04/04/2022 Monday Celebration of Establishment Day Nur-10th
07/04/2022 | Thursday World Health day Celebration Nur-10th
08/04/2022 Friday Splash Pool Day Nur-UKG

14/04/2022 | Thursday
15/04/2022 Friday

Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
Good Friday Holiday
English Handwriting Competition English
Essay Competition Grade 1-5
Earth Day Special Assembly Grade 6-10

18/04/2022 Maonday
22/04/2022 Friday

MAY 2022 - SUMMER VACATIONS

JUNE 2022
18/06/2022 Saturday Staff Meeting
20/06/2022 Monday School Reopens
21/06/2022 Tuesday Yoga Day Celebration with Parents Nur -10th

27/06/2022 Monday Hindi Writing And Essay Competition Grade 1-10

JULY 2022
[ 01/07/2022 ] Friday White Day Nur-UKG
04/07/2022 Monday Periodic Test 1 Begins Grade 1-10
! 11/07/2022 Monday Lemonade Day Grade 1-5
12/07/2022 Tuesday Paper Day Grade 6-10
16/07/2022 | Saturday PTM Nur-10th
20/07/2022 | Wednesday Kargil Vijay Diwas Special Assembly Grade 9
23/07/2022 | Saturday Grand Parents Day Celebration Nur - 10
b AUGUST 2022
05/08/2022 Friday Green Day Nur-UKG

09/08/2022 Monday Moharram Holidya

11/08/2022 | Thursday Raksha Bandhan Holiday

15/08/2022 Monday Independence Day Grade 6-10

19/08/2022 | Thursday Janmashtmi Holiday

22/08/2022 Maonday Periodic Test Il Begins Grade 6-10

30/08/2022 Thursday Elocution Competition s Nur-5

31/08/2022 Wednesday Spellathon Competition Grade 6-10
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SEPTEMBER 2022
02/09/2022 Friday Blue day Nur-UKG
03/09/2022 Saturday PTM - |l
05/09/2022 Monday Teachers Day Celebration Nur-10
14/09/2022 | Wednesday Hindi Diwas Speical Assembly Grade 8
15/09/2022 Thursday Term - | Begins Nur-10
OCTOBER 2022
02/10/2022 Sunday Nukkad Natak Activity Grade 6 -10
03/10/2022 Monday Dussehra Holiday Begin
07/10/2022 Friday Orange Day Nur -UKG
15/10/2022 Saturday PTM -1l (Science Exhibition) Nur -10
21/10/2022 Saturday Diwali Holiday (24th Diwali)
NOVEMBER 2022
04/11/2022 Friday Purple Day Nur-UKG
08/11/2022 Tuesday Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday
14/11/2022  Monday School Picnic Nur -10
21/11/2022 Monday Periodic Test -/l Begins
DECEMBER 2022
02/12/2022 Friday Red Day Nur-UKG
17/12/2022 | Saturday Sports Day Nur -10
24/12/2022 | Saturday Christmas Celebration Nur -10
JANUARY 2023
06/01/2023 Friday Yellow Day
| 16/01/2023 Monday Periodic Test IV begins
26/01/2023 | Thursday Republic Day Celebration
28/01/2023 Saturday PTM - IV (Art & Craft Exhibition) Nur -10
FEBRUARY 2023
| 03/02/2023 Friday Pink Day Nur -10
20/02/2023 Monday TERM - Il Begins Nur -10
= MARCH 2023
15/03/2023 | Wednesday PTM-V Nur -10
| 20/03/2023 Monday New Session Begins (2023-24) Nur -12
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